｛○:AT  ○:SC｝
FEATURE
ORDERING INFORMATION
FREQ. STABILITY vs. TEMP.RANGE
OUTLINE DRAWING
O
C
X
O
80 XO-0036-E P.1/2
Nov.17. 2003
＊Contact Sales@taitien.com.tw for special request.
1. Typical 25.4 x 25.4 x 12.7 mm.
2. Stratum 3 Performance.
3. Fast Warm-up.
Ordering example: NATEIDJTNL-10.000000 MHz
VCC: 5V, Frequency Stability: ±200ppb, -30℃ to +70℃. Load: CMOS 15pF, Symmetry: 50±5%. AT-3rd Overtone, Laser
Marking, Freq. 10.000000MHz
○:Standard      △:Available (case by case)      ×:Not available
NA Type Oven Controlled Crystal Oscillator
PIN FUNCTION
1 RF OUTPUT
2 GND/CASE
3 CONTROL VOLTAGE  IN
4 N.C. or REF. VOLT. OUTPUT
5 SUPPLY VOLTAGE
MARK:
ATEIDJ
10.000000MHz
0145
Temp.(°C)
PPB E: ±30 F: ±40 G: ±50 J: ±80 H: ±100 I: ±200 K: ±500
B 0 ∼ +50 △ △ △ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
E 0 ∼ +70 △ △ △ △ △ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
C -20 ∼ +70 X △ X △ X ○ △ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
D -30 ∼ +70 X X X △ X △ △ ○ △ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
L -40 ∼ +85 X X X X X X X △ X ○ △ ○ ○ ○
RoHS Compliant Optional
N
∣ ∣
L :25.4
W:25.4
H :12.7
OCXO
Package
(mm)
Freq. Stability
(PPb)
Temp.
Range (°C )
D
∣
J N
∣∣
50±5% 50±10% xx.xxxxxx
TTL 15pF A
E
J
F
TTL 50pF
CMOS 15pF
CMOS 50pF
W
?